· P000C	20002846'
Requester's Name	
DAVID A. LABAGH	
P.O. BOX 134 CANDLER, FLORIDA 32111-0134	
City/State/Zip Phone #	
	Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	IENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
*	
1(Corporation Name)	(Document #) 6000030858462 -01/03/0001061019
2(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3 (Corporation Name)	- (Document #)
4 (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in Dick up time	Certified Copy
Mail out 🛛 Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS
Profit	AMENDMENTS Amendment
Not for Profit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
Limited Liability	$\square Dissolution/Withdrawal \qquad \square $
Other	Merger 55
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
Annual Report	Foreign
Fictitious Name	 Limited Partnership Reinstatement
	Trademark
	• Other
	Examiner's Initials OX
CR2E031(7/97)	\mathcal{O}

T N

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

of

A.J.S. HALLOWAY, INC.

(name of corporation)

The undersigned acting as the incorporators of a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, adopt(s) the following articles of incorporation for such corporation:

ARTICLE I - CORPORATE NAME

-	The name of the corporation is:	ę	Har (2	
	A.J.S. HALLOWAY, INC.				
¥			AH.	N	
	- ARTICLE II - DURATION		SSEE	-3 PJ	
	This corporation shall exist perpetually unless dissolved according to Florida law.			بب	
				5	

ARTICLE III - PURPOSE

The corporation is organized for the purpose of engaging in any activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States and the State of Florida.

ARTICLE IV - CAPITAL STOCK

The corporation is authorized to issue <u>1,000</u> shares of common stock, par value \$ 0.01 per share.

ARTICLE V - INITIAL PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The street address of the initial principal office and, if different, the mailing address is:

- e			547 SILVER COURSE CIRCLE	STREET ADDRESS
4472	ZIP 344	FLORIDA	OCALA	CITY
<u></u>			, if different	Mailing address.
			SAME AS ABOVE	STREET ADDRESS
	·			
	ZIP	FLORIDA		СГТҮ
	$\forall T$	TERED OFFICE AND AGEN	ARTICLE VI. INITIAL REGI	
	$\forall T$	TERED OFFICE AND AGEN	ARTICLE VI - INITIAL REGI	,

The street address of the initial registered office and the name of the initial registered agent at the office is:

NAME	RESHETA F. HALLOWAY		
ADDRESS	7 CEDAR TRAIL		4
CITY	OCALA	FLORIDA	ZIP 34472

ž

ARTICLE VII - INITIAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

This corporation shall have <u>THREE</u> (<u>3</u>) directors initially. The number of directors may be either increased or diminished from time to time by the By-Laws, but shall never be less than one (1). The names and addresses of the initial director(s) of the corporation are as follows:

NAMÉ	ALVA M. HALLOWAY			
ADDRESS	547 SILVER COURSE CIRCLE			at
CITY	OCALA	STATE _{FL}	ORIDA	ZIP 34472
NAME	RESHETA F. HALLOWAY			
ADDRESS	7 CEDAR TRAIL			
CITY	OCALA	STATE FL	ORIDA	ZIP 34472
NAME	REGINA A. LEE			
ADDRESS	728 S.W. 6TH. STREET # 304			· · · · ·
CITY	WASHINGTON	STATE E)C	ZIP 20024

ARTICLE VIII - INCORPORATORS

The names and addresses of the incorporators signing these Articles of Incorporation are as follows:

NAME	ALVA M. HALLOWAY		
ADDRESS	547 SILVER COURSE CIRCLE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CITY	OCALA	STATE FLORIDA	ZIP 34472
NAME			
ADDRESS			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CITY		STATE	ZIP
NAME			
ADDRESS			
CITY		STATE	ZIP

The undersigned incorporator(s) have executed these Articles of Incorporation this _____31ST.

r

x alva Halloway (Signature)

(Signature)

_____ (Signature)

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/ REGISTERED OFFICE

A.J.S. HALLOWAY, INC.

(name of corporation)

Pursuant to Florida Statutes Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted: The above corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office

as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation

at ____7 CEDAR TRAIL

OCALA,	FLORIDA 34472	<u> </u>					··· 7, a	35 <u>1</u>
				÷ .	· • •	· ·	· · · · · <u>-</u> · ·	ير ديني ا
has named	RESHETA F. HALLOU	VAY	<u> </u>	y.w	· –		12월 년 - 1	1 - 1 - 1

located at the aforesaid address, as its registered agent to accept service of process within this state.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

DECEMBER 31, 1999 (Date)

FORM 215: CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTRED OFFICE

PAGE 3

SEMINOLE-MIAMI (8-93)